
Specification

Model

Capacity (Litres)

Full Weight (Kgs)

BFPVS9

9

11.7

0029

9.0L SOLAR PANEL 
BLOCK OUT

Operating Pressure @ 20°C

Test Pressure (PT)

Maximum Allowable Pressure (PS)

Discharge Duration (Secs)

Discharge Range (M)

12bar

22bar

15.38bar

75

10

Diameter (mm)

Height (mm)

Cylinder Material

Operating Head Material

210

640

HDPE with Aramid fibre

Brass - C3771 - Nickel Plated
Stainless Steel Handles
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Media Type PVSTOP Water-Based Polymer


