



9.0L SOLAR PANEL BLOCK OUT

Specification

Model	BFPVS9
Media Type	PVSTOP Water-Based Polymer
Capacity (Litres)	9
Full Weight (Kgs)	11.7
Operating Pressure @ 20°C	12bar
Test Pressure (PT)	22bar
Maximum Allowable Pressure (PS)	15.38bar
Discharge Duration (Secs)	75
Discharge Range (M)	10
Diameter (mm)	210
Height (mm)	640
Cylinder Material	HDPE with Aramid fibre
Operating Head Material	Brass - C3771 - Nickel Plated Stainless Steel Handles

